ROBUS VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
R
O
B
U
S V
E
G

RGB
10mm 10cm
12V +
G
R
B 2mm
3YRS 3000K
Warm White
4000K
Cool White
12V
DC 120
60
5CM 10M20
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA48302050 4.8W/m 12V 500LM/m 120° 3000K 80 20 50m 30,000hrs
RVA48402050 4.8W/m 12V 510LM/m 120° 4000K 80 20 50m 30,000hrs
• VEGAS single colour SMD2835 LED flexi-
strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Low power consumption of 4.8W per meter
• Cutting points every 3 LEDs / 5cm

driver, triac dimmable
7m – 10m
RVA7512DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 12V, IP20
driver, triac dimmable
11m – 15m
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER
RVA1512-PSU VEGAS 15W, 12V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
1m – 3m
RVA3012-PSU VEGAS 30W, 12V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
4m – 6m
RVA6012-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
7m – 12m
RVA10012-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non dimmable
13m – 20m
RVA18012-PSU VEGAS 180W, 12V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non dimmable
21m – 37m
 VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP | 15
3YRS
RGB
12V
DC 120
30
10CM 5M20
REEL LENGTH: 50M
RGB
10mm 10cm
12V +
G
R
B 2mm
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA72RGB2050 7.2/m 12V - 120° RGB 80 20 50m 30,000hrs
• VEGAS RGB (Red, Green, Blue) colour
changing SMD5050 LED flexi-strip
with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Power consumption of 7.2W per meter

strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Low power consumption of 9.6W per meter
• Cutting points every 6 LEDs / 5cm
• Requires 24V LED driver (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 4V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 10m
• For runs over 10m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Available in warm white and neutral white
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
9.6W/M, 24V, HIGH DENSITY, 120LED/M, SMD2835
VEGAS LED IP20 24V
NON-WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
SINGLE COLOUR
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA96302050 9.6W/m 24V 1070LM/m 120° 3000K 80 20 50m 30,000hrs
RVA96402050 9.6W/m 24V 1075LM/m 120° 4000K 80 20 50m 30,000hrs
18 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
IP20 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
IP20 DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER
RVA3024DU-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20
driver, triac dimmable
1m – 3m
RVA5024DU-PSU VEGAS 50W, 24V, IP20
driver, triac dimmable
4m - 5m
RVA7524DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 24V, IP20
driver, triac dimmable
6m – 7m
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER
RVA1524-PSU VEGAS 15W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
1m
RVA3024-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
2m – 3m
RVA6024-PSU VEGAS 60W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
4m – 6m
RVA10024-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
7m – 10m
RVA15024-PSU VEGAS 150W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non dimmable
11m – 15m
RVA25024-PSU VEGAS 250W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non dimmable
16m – 26m
RVA32024-PSU VEGAS 320W, 24V, IP20 constant
voltage driver, non dimmable
27m – 33m
FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS
RVA96-CONNP

• VEGAS RGBW color changing LED strip
with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Power consumption of 12W per meter
• Cutting points every 6 LEDs / 10 cm
• Requires 24V LED driver (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 4.5V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 5m
• For runs over 5m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
12W/M, 24V, STANDARD DENSITY, RGBW, 60LED/M, SMD5050
VEGAS LED IP20 24V
NON-WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
RGBW COLOUR CHANGING
CODE POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA12RGBW2030-30 12W/m 24V 120° RGB + 3000K 80 20 30m 30,000hrs
RVA12RGBW2030-40 12W/m 24V 120° RGB + 4000K 80 20 30m 30,000hrs
22 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
IP20 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
LED FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER

W/CH1
C/CH2
V+
DC+
DC-
V+
W/CH1
C/CH2
SINGLE-COLOUR
AMPLIFIER
DRIVER
HOW TO CONNECT 12V SINGLE
COLOUR VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
EXAMPLE INSTALLATION: SINGLE COLOUR CONTROLLER - 10M VEGAS IP20 4.8W/M FLEXI-STRIP
 CODE 2M 5M 10M 11-20M 21-30M 31-40M 41-50M
LED STRIP RVA48X02050 1 1 1 2 3 4 5
SINGLE COLOUR CONTROLLER RVACCT1-CRTL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SINGLE COLOUR AMPLIFIER RVACCT1-AMP 0 0 0 1 2 3 4
12V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 15W RVA1512-PSU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 30W RVA3012-PSU 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

HOW TO CONNECT 12V / 24 RGB
VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
EXAMPLE INSTALLATION: RGB CONTROLLER - 5M VEGAS RGB IP20W 7.2W 12V STRIP
 CODE 2M 5M 10M 11-15M 16-20M 21-25M 26-30M
LED STRIP RVA72RGB2050 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
RGB CONTROLLER RVARGB-CRTL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
RGB AMPLIFIER RVARGB-AMP 0 0 1 2 3 4 5
12V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 30W RVA3012-PSU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 60W RVA6012-PSU 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Note: The signal to the amplifi er can come from any part of the system where the RGB and common are available
| 25 VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
HOW TO CONNECT 24V SINGLE
COLOUR VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
EXAMPLE INTALLATION SINGLE COLOUR CONTROLLER - 10M VEGAS IP20 9.6W/M STRIP
 CODE 2M 5M 10M 11-20M 21-30M 31-40M 41-50M
LED STRIP RVA96X02050 1 1 1 2 3 4 5
SINGLE COLOUR CONTROLLER RVACCT1-CRTL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SINGLE COLOUR AMPLIFIER RVACCT1-AMP 0 0 0 1 2 3 4
24V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 30W RVA3024-PSU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 60W RVA6024-PSU 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

C/CH2
V+
DC+
DC-
V+
W/CH1
C/CH2
SINGLE-COLOUR
AMPLIFIER
DRIVER
26 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
HOW TO CONNECT 24V RGB+ WARM / COOL WHITE
VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
EXAMPLE INTALLATION RGB CONTROLLER - 5M VEGAS RGBW IP20 12W/M STRIP
 CODE 2M 5M 10M 11-15M 16-20M 21-25M 26-30M
LED STRIP RVA12RGBW2050-X0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
RGB / RGBW CONTROLLER RVARGBW-CRTL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
RGB / RGBW AMPLIFIER RVARGBW-AMP 0 0 1 2 3 4 5
24V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 30W RVA3024-PSU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24V CV NON-DIM LED DRIVER 100W RVA10024-PSU 0 1 2 3 4 5 6

3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Low power consumption of 4.8W per meter
• Cutting points every 3 LEDs / 5cm
• Requires 12V LED driver
• Voltage drop of 2.86V per 10m and
maximum  continuous run of 10m
• For runs over 10m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Available in warm white and neutral white
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
4.8W/M, 12V, STANDARD DENSITY, 60LED/M, SMD2835
VEGAS LED IP67 12V
WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
SINGLE COLOUR
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA48306730 4.8W/m 12V 480LM/m 120° 3000K 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
RVA48406730 4.8W/m 12V 515LM/m 120° 4000K 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
30 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
LED FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS
IP67 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
RVBIP2
IP RATED BOX, LARGE
RVBIP1
IP RATED BOX, SMALL
RVA67-CONNP
EASY CLIP CONNECTOR PACK INCLUDES 5PCS OF EACH
CONNECTOR, END CAPS, CLIPS, HEAT SHRINK AND GLUE
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER
RVA6012IP67-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
1m – 12m
RVA10012IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 12V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
13m – 20m
RVA20012IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 12V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
21m – 41m
IP67 DRIVERS PAGE 54
AMPLIFIERS & CONTROLLERS PAGE 44

VEGAS LED IP67 12V
WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
RGB COLOUR CHANGING
• VEGAS RGB colour changing SMD5050 LED
flexi-strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Power consumption of 7.2W per meter
• Cutting points every 3 LEDs / every 10cm
• Requires 12V (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 3.5V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 5m
• For runs over 5m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
7.2W, 12V, LOW DENSITY, RGB, 30LED/M, SMD5050
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA72RGB6730 7.2/m 12V - 120° RGB 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
32 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
IP67 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
LED FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER

VEGAS LED IP67 24V
WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
SINGLE COLOUR
• VEGAS single colour SMD2835 LED flexi-
strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Low power consumption of 9.6W per meter
• Cutting points every 6 LEDs / 5cm
• Requires 24V LED driver (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 4V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 10m
• For runs over 10m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Available in warm white and neutral white
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA96306730 9.6W/m 24V 990LM/m 120° 3000K 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
RVA96406730 9.6W/m 24V 995LM/m 120° 4000K 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
34 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER
RVA6024IP67-PSU VEGAS 60W, 24V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
1m – 6m
RVA10024IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
7m – 10m
RVA20024IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 24V, IP67 constant
voltage driver, non-dimmable
11m – 20m
IP67 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
LED FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS

VEGAS LED IP67 24V
WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
RGB COLOUR CHANGING
• VEGAS RGB colour changing SMD5050 LED
flexi-strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Power consumption of 14.4W per meter
• Cutting points every 6 LEDs / 10cm
• Requires 24V LED driver (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 3.5V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 5m
• For runs over 5m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Easy clip connector packs available as accessories
14.4W/M, 24V, STANDARD DENSITY, RGB, 60LED/M, SMD5050
CODE POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA14RGB6730 14.4W/m 24V - 120° RGB 80 67 30m 30,000hrs
36 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
IP67 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
IP67 DRIVERS PAGE 56
AMPLIFIERS & CONTROLLERS PAGE 46

VEGAS LED IP67 24V
WATERPROOF FLEXI-STRIP
RGBW COLOUR CHANGING
• VEGAS RGBW colour changing SMD5050 LED
flexi-strip with 3MTM self-adhesive tape
• Power consumption of 12W per meter
• Cutting points every 6 LEDs / 10 cm
• Requires 24V LED driver (sold separately)
• Voltage drop of 4.5V per 10m and
maximum continuous run of 5m
• For runs over 5m individual lengths
should be connected in parallel
• Easy clip connector pack available as accessories
12W/M, 24V, STANDARD DENSITY, RGBW, 60LED/M, SMD5050
CODE POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOUR CRI IP REEL LIFETIME
RVA12RGBW6710-30 12W/m 24V 120° RGB + 3000K 80 67 10m 30,000hrs
RVA12RGBW6710-40 12W/m 24V 120° RGB + 4000K 80 67 10m 30,000hrs
38 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
IP67 NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS COMPATIBILITY LIST
LED FLEXI-STRIP CLIP CONNECTORS
CODE DESCRIPTION M PER DRIVER

Length (mm): 216 212 212
Width (mm): 42 46 46
Height (mm): 30 38 38
Weight (kg): 0.53 0.58 0.80
54 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
VEGAS DRIVERS
COMPATABILITY LISTS
SINGLE COLOUR LED FLEXI-STRIP
DIMMABLE 12V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA3012DU-PSU VEGAS 30W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 1m – 6m
RVA5012DU-PSU VEGAS 50W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA7512DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 11m – 15m
DIMMABLE 24V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA3024DU-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 1m – 3m
RVA5024DU-PSU VEGAS 50W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 4m – 5m
RVA7524DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 6m – 7m
NON-DIMMABLE 12V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA1512-PSU VEGAS 15W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 3m
RVA3012-PSU VEGAS 30W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 4m – 6m
RVA6012-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 7m – 12m
RVA10012-PSU VEGAS 100W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 13m – 20m
RVA18012-PSU VEGAS 180W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 21m – 37m
NON-DIMMABLE 24V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA1524-PSU VEGAS 15W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m
RVA3024-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 2m – 3m
RVA6024-PSU VEGAS 60W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 4m – 6m
RVA10024-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA15024-PSU VEGAS 180W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 11m – 15m
RVA25024-PSU VEGAS 250W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 16m – 26m
RVA32024-PSU VEGAS 320W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 27m – 33m
NON-DIMMABLE 12V, IP67 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8 W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA6012IP67-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 12m
RVA10012IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 13m – 20m
RVA20012IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 21m – 41m
NON-DIMMABLE 24V, IP67 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6 W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA6024IP67-PSU VEGAS 6OW, 24V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 6m
RVA10024IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA20024IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 24V, IP75 constant, voltage driver, non-dimmable 11m – 20m
Note: IP20 drivers can be used together with IP rated boxes if exposed to water.
| 55 VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP